10

n

12

13

14

REG NO

240080225

240105757

240164907

240033623

240068765

240169726

240182358

240105108

240149650

240102371

240203529

240206992

240211396

240213116

Form No

84000762

84004249

84008946

84015470

84043156

84066944

84180762

84186336

84302341

84320464

84326943

84342083

84366322

84374250

Department of Economics

Preference

Nep Stream

NEP-STREAM

NEP-STREAM

NEP-STREAM

NEP-STREAM

NEP-STREAM

NEP-STREAM

NEP-STREAM

NEP-STREAM

NEP-STREAM

NEP-STREAM

NEP-STREAM

NEP-STREAM

NEP-STREAM

NEP-STREAM

Admission Scheme

1 Major 1

Major 1

Major 1

Major 1

Major 1

Major 1

Major 1

Major 1

Major 1

Major 1

Major 1

Major 1

1 Major 1

1 Major 1

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Discipline 1

economics

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

Admission Category

General

OBC

OBC

ST-PLAINS

0OBC

General

OBC

General

ST-PLAINS

OBC

OBC

OBC

Composite

Merit Scor
Composite
67.2000

Merit Scor
Composite
56.6000

Merit Scor
Composite
47.6000

Merit Scor
Composite
62.4000

Merit Scor
Composite
32.6000

Merit Scor
Composite
51.0000

Merit Scor
Composite
69.0000

Merit Scor(
Composite
47.2000

Merit Scor
Composite
61.2000

Merit Scor
Composite
37.2000

Merit Scor
Composite
32.6000

Merit Scor
Composite
32.8000

Merit Scor
Composite
43.8000

Merit Scor
Composite
73.4000



20

21

22

REG NO

240214052

240133519

240232495

240174932

240041141

240185748

240161104

240209762

Form No

84390577

84397014

84496728

84523772

84528843

84537388

84537640

84595258

Department of Economics

Preference

Nep Stream

NEP-STREAM

NEP-STREAM

NEP-STREAM

NEP-STREAM

NEP-STREAM

NEP-STREAM

NEP-STREAM

NEP-STREAM

Admission Scheme

1 Major 1

1 Major 1

1 Major 1

1 Major 1

1 Major 1

1 Major 1

1 Major 1

1 Major 1

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Discipline 1

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

Admission Category

General

ST-PLAINS

0BC

ST-PLAINS

General

OBC

0OBC

ST-PLAINS

Composite

Merit Scor
Composite
62.2000

Merit Scor
Composite
49.4000

Merit Scor
Composite
34.8000

Merit Scor
Composite
49.8000

Merit Scor¢
Composite
71.6000

Merit Scor
Composite
34.6000

Merit Scor
Composite
36.2000

Merit Scor
Composite
58.0000



